School
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary

Date
9/14/2022
9/16/2022

10/14/2022

10/27/2022

10/20/2022
1/13/2023
2/17/2023
3/172023
5/4/2023
5/24/2023

Time
2:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
2:05 PM
2:00 PM
1:10 PM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
2:30 PM
2:20 PM

Type of Drill
Fire
Lockdown
Fire
Fire
Lockdown
Lockdown
Tornado
Tornado
Fire
Fire

Administrator Signature
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris





