School	Date	Time	Type of Drill	Administrator Signature
South Range Elementary	9/14/2022	2:00 PM	Fire	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	9/16/2022	8:30 AM	Lockdown	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	10/14/2022	8:30 AM	Fire	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	10/27/2022	2:05 PM	Fire	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	10/20/2022	2:00 PM	Lockdown	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	1/13/2023	1:10 PM	Lockdown	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	2/17/2023	8:20 AM	Tornado	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	3/172023	8:30 AM	Tornado	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	5/4/2023	2:30 PM	Fire	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	5/24/2023	2:20 PM	Fire	Kim Harris